PILZ

THE SPIRIT OF SAFETY

PSEN ma1.4a-57/PSEN ma1.4-03mm/ 1unit 506325

Technical details

Housing material:
Certifications:
Sensor principle:
Number of N/O:
Connection type:
Switching voltage:

Type of switching voltage:

Assured switching distance:

Assured release distance:
Protection type, housing:
Status indicator:

Design:

Width dimension:

Height dimension:

Depth dimension:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Ambient temperature:

Operating modes:

Magnetic safety switch 2 N/O, 1 signal contact N/O, square design, LED,
for series connection with PSEN ix1, IP6K9K, operating distance 3 mm, 5 m
cable, height design 18 mm. PU = 1 sensor with actuator.

PBT
CE;cULus Listed;EAC (Eurasian);TUV
magnetic
2

5m Kabel
24V

DC

3.0 mm
12.0 mm
IP67;1P69
With LED
square
26.4 mm
37.0 mm
18.0 mm
267 g

236 g
-10-55°C

Series connection
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Accessories
535120 PSEN ix1 Interface for 4 PSEN 1
535120 PSEN ix1 Interface for 4 PSEN 1
540334 PSEN/PDP67 M12-8sm screw terminals
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